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WIDE RANGE OF PRODUCTS, PROFILE WIDTHS AND DESIGNS

QUICK AND EASY CHANGE OF POSTER

POSSIBLE TO BRAND WITH SILK SCREEN PRINT LOGO

25 MM SNAP FRAME STANDARD
GOOD

37 MM SNAP FRAME COMPASSO®
BETTER

LOCKABLE POSTER CASE ECONOMY
BEST

•	 Bestseller profile width 25 mm
•	 Perfect solution for poster sizes A5  

up to A0
•	 Mitred or rounded corners

•	 Unique aluminium frame design
•	 Premium double frame look
•	 Anti-glare foil for optimal poster protection

•	 Lockable poster case with enhanced 
security

•	 Impact resistant
•	 Profile 37 mm

1. 
POSTER
FRAMES AND 
DISPLAYS

A perfect display to present posters, photographs 

or showcase art. Thanks to the diverse range of 

products you always find the solution. Ensure 

an effortless exchange of graphics in just a few 

seconds. From simple to more decorative designs, 

the Poster Frames and Displays ensure an elegant 

look. Available in different sizes and colours. 

Posterrahmen und Displays
Poster Frames en Displays

18

26

30

37

INDEX

1.1 Snap Frames
Klapprahmen
Kliklijsten 

1.2 Poster Frames
Plakatrahmen
Posterframes

1.3 Poster Displays
Posterdisplays
Poster Displays

1.4 Appendo Cable 
Systems
Appendo Seil Systeme
Appendo Kabel Systemen 



1. POSTER FRAMES

Profile 15 mm
Mitred

Profile 20 mm
Mitred | Rounded

Profile 32 mm
Mitred | Rounded

Profile 25 mm
Mitred | Rounded

Profile 32 mm SEC
Mitred | Rounded

Profile 25 mm SEC
Mitred | Rounded

Profile 37 mm Compasso®  
Mitred

Quick and easy poster change without removing from the wall

Snap open the sides, place your poster behind the anti-glare sheet and snap shut.

SNAP FRAMES

•	Anti-glare front cover with snap shut profiles
•	For wall fix applications (ceiling suspension hooks provided on request)
•	Screws and wall plugs are included
•	Supplied individually boxed

15,2

13
,0

32,2

16

32,8

19
,6

12
,6

36,220,0

10
,8

25,5

10
,8

10
,8

25,4

COVER SHEET COVER SHEET

POSTER1 2 43

ON REQUESTON REQUEST
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37 MM SNAP FRAME COMPASSO®

15 MM SNAP FRAME

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

•	Unique aluminium frame design 
•	Premium double frame look
•	Anti-glare foil for optimal poster protection

•	Perfect for poster sizes A5 to A1 format
•	Quick poster replacement
•	Mitred corners

•	Einzigartiges Aluminium-Rahmen-Design
•	Premium Doppelrahmen-Look
•	Anti-Reflex-Folie für optimalen Plakatschutz 

•	Perfekt für Plakatgrößen von DIN A5 bis A1 Format
•	Schneller Plakatwechsel
•	Gehrungsecken

•	Uniek aluminium frame design 
•	Premium dubbel frame uitstraling
•	Anti-reflectie folie voor optimale posterbescherming

•	Perfect voor posterformaat A5 tot A1
•	Snelle poster vervanging
•	Rechte hoeken

20 MM SNAP FRAME SLIM

EN

DE

NL

•	Subtle look because of shallow profile curve
•	Mitred or rounded corners 
•	Perfect solution for smaller poster sizes from A5 to A1

•	Subtile Optik dank flacher Profilrundung
•	Gehrungs-oder Rundecken
•	Die perfekte Lösung für kleinere Postergrößen von A5 bis A1

•	Subtiele uitstraling door kleine profiel ronding
•	Rechte of ronde hoeken
•	Perfect voor kleinere posterformaten, A5 tot A1

1.1 SNAP FRAMES

Art. nr. 

KRA4G37
KRA3G37
KRA2G37
KRA1G37
KRA0G37

KRA4G37WR
KRA3G37WR
KRA2G37WR
KRA1G37WR
KRA0G37WR

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A4
A3
A2
A1
A0

 
A4
A3
A2
A1
A0

0,7
1
1,5
2,3
3,6

0,8
1,1
1,6
2,8
4,7

KG
26,4
35,1
47,4
64,8
89,5

26,4
35,1
47,4
64,8
89,5

35,1
47,4
64,8
89,5
124,3

35,1
47,4
64,8
89,5
124,3

1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3

1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3

Art. nr. 

KRA5G15
KRA4G15
KRA3G15
KRA2G15
KRA1G15

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1

0,3
0,5
0,7
1,1
1,8

KG
16
22,2
30,9
43,2
60,6

22,2
30,9
43,2
60,6
85,3

1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3
1,3

Art. nr. 

Mitred corner
KRA5G20
KRA4G20
KRA3G20
KRA2G20
KRA1G20

Rounded corner 
KRA5R20
KRA4R20
KRA3R20
KRA2R20
KRA1R20

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1

0,3
0,6
0,9
1,4
2,3

0,3
0,6
0,9
1,4
2,3

KG
17,7
23,9
32,6
44,9
62,3

17,7
23,9
32,6
44,9
62,3

23,9
32,6
44,9
62,3
87

23,9
32,6
44,9
62,3
87

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Splashproof Poster Bag, Hanging Hooks and Support optional for all Snap Frames (see p. 25)

Including splashproof Poster Bag

Other sizes and colours available on request
All codes that include WR are for outdoor use (IP53)

Graphic available 

Splashproof Poster Bag, Hanging Hooks and Support optional for all Snap Frames (see p. 25)

20 mm Snap Frame Slim (p. 19/ch. 1) and Barrier Flexi Belt Post (p. 190/ch. 12)
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25 MM SNAP FRAME STANDARD 25 MM SNAP FRAME GOLD

SNAP FRAME WOOD

EN

DE

NL

•	Bestseller profile width 25 mm 
•	Perfect solution for poster sizes A5 up to A0
•	Mitred or rounded corners

•	Bestseller Profilbreite 25 mm
•	Die perfekte Lösung für Plakatgrößen DIN A5 bis A0
•	Gehrungs- oder Rundecken

•	Bestseller profielbreedte van 25 mm 
•	Perfect voor posterformaat A5 t/m A0 
•	Rechte of ronde hoeken

Art. nr. 

Mitred corner
KRA5G25
KRA4G25
KRA3G25
KRA2G25
KRA1G25
KRA0G25
KR50x70G25
KR70x100G25

Rounded corner 
KRA4R25
KRA3R25
KRA2R25
KRA1R25
KRA0R25
KR50x70R25
KR70x100R25

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1
A0 
50 x 70
70 x 100

A4
A3
A2
A1
A0
50 x 70
70 x 100

0,3
0,5
0,7
1
1,7
2,8
1,3
2,2

0,4
0,6
1
1,6
2,8
1,3
2,2

KG
17,9
24,1
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
53,1
73,1

24,1
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
53,1
73,1

24,1
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
122
73,1
103,1

32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
122
73,1
103,1

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

BESTSELLER

FIRE RATED 25 MM SNAP FRAME 

EN

DE

NL

•	Fire protection B1 certification
•	Shock resistant metal back wall
•	Perfect for in schools and public buildings

•	Brandschutz B1-Zertifizierung
•	Schlagbeständige Metallrückwand
•	Perfekt für Schulen und öffentliche Gebäude

•	Brandbeveiliging B1-certificering
•	Schokbestendige metalen achterwand
•	Perfect voor scholen en openbare gebouwen

Art. nr. 

KRA4G25B1
KRA3G25B1
KRA2G25B1
KRA1G25B1
KRA0G25B1
KR50x70G25B1
KR70x100G25B1

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A4
A3
A2
A1
A0 
50 x 70
70 x 100

0,9
1,5
2,6
4,5
8,3
3,3
6

KG
24,1
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
53,1
73,1

32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
122
73,1
103,1

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Frame Hanging Kit and Hanging Hooks for Snap Frames used together due to 
metal backwall (see p. 25)

1.1 SNAP FRAMES

Splashproof Poster Bag, Hanging Hooks and Support optional for all Snap Frames (see p. 25)

Security Snap Frame is available on request
Create your own design or choose one of our standard designs 
For more information about standard designs on various products view p. 306

Graphic available 

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

•	Exclusive look
•	Curved design profile
•	Perfect for poster sizes A4 to A0

•	Cost effective, elegant display solution for A5 
to A0 posters

•	Quick poster replacement
•	Authentic look

•	Exklusiver-Look
•	Rundes Design Profil
•	Perfekt für Plakatformate A4 bis A0

•	Preiswerte, elegante Displaylösung für Poster 
von A5 bis A0

•	Schneller Plakatwechsel
•	Authentische Aussehen 

•	Exclusieve uitstraling
•	Gebogen design profiel
•	Perfect voor posterformaat A4 t/m A0 

•	Budgetvriendelijke, elegante displayoplossing 
voor posters van A5 tot A0

•	Snelle vervanging van poster
•	Authentieke uitstraling

Art. nr. 

Art. nr. 

KRA4G25GOLD
KRA3G25GOLD
KRA2G25GOLD
KRA1G25GOLD

KRA5G25LB
KRA4G25LB
KRA3G25LB
KRA2G25LB
KRA1G25LB
KRA0G25LB
KR50x70G25LB
KR70x100G25LB

W 

W 

Dimensions (cm)

Dimensions (cm)

H 

H 

D 

D 

DIN/Size

DIN/Size

A4
A3
A2
A1

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1
A0
50x70
70x100

0,6
0,9
1,4
2,3

0,4
0,5
0,7
1
1,7
2,8
1,3
2,2

KG

KG

24,1
32,8
45,1
62,5

17,9
24,1
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
53,1
73,1

32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2

24,1
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
122
73,1
103,1

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Splashproof Poster Bag, Hanging Hooks and Support optional for all Snap Frames (see p. 25)

Splashproof Poster Bag, Hanging Hooks and Support optional for all Snap Frames (see p. 25)
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1.1 SNAP FRAMES

25 MM RAL COLOUR SNAP FRAME 

EN

DE

NL

•	Perfect for sizes A4 to A0
•	RAL powder coat semi-gloss finish
•	Mitred corners

•	Perfekt für Größen A4 bis A0 
•	RAL-Pulverbeschichtung mit seidenmatte Oberfläche
•	Gehrungsecken

•	Perfect voor posterformaat A4 t/m A0 
•	RAL poedercoating halfglanzend
•	Rechte hoeken

Art. nr. 

KRA4G25C9005
KRA3G25C9005
KRA2G25C9005
KRA1G25C9005
KRA0G25C9005
KR50x70G25C9005
KR70x100G25C9005
KRA4G25C9003
KRA3G25C9003
KRA2G25C9003
KRA1G25C9003
KRA0G25C9003
KR50x70G25C9003
KR70x100G25C9003
KRA4G25C3020
KRA3G25C3020
KRA2G25C3020
KRA1G25C3020
KRA0G25C3020

24,1
32,8
45,1 
62,5
87,2
53,1
73,1
24,1
32,8
45,1 
62,5
87,2
53,1
73,1
24,1
32,8
45,1 
62,5
87,2

32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
122
73,1
103,1
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
122
73,1
103,1
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
122

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A4
A3
A2
A1
A0
50 x 70
70 x 100
A4
A3
A2
A1
A0
50 x 70
70 x 100
A4
A3
A2
A1
A0

0,6
0,9
1,4
2,3 
4,1
1,8
3,1
0,6
0,9
1,4
2,3 
4,1
1,8
3,1 
0,6
0,9
1,4
2,3 
4,1

KG

SCRITTO® SNAP FRAME

EN

DE

NL

•	UV resistant anti-glare protection foil
•	Portrait or landscape position
•	Back wall made of hard plastic

•	UV-beständige Blendschutzfolie
•	Hoch- oder Querformat
•	Rückwand aus hartem Kunststoff

•	UV-bestendige, anti-reflecterende beschermfolie
•	Staande of liggende positie
•	Achterwand van hard plastic

Art. nr. 

KRA4G25ABS
KRA3G25ABS

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A4
A3

0,31
0,44

KG
24,1
32,8

32,8
45,2

1,1
1,1

Optimal for industrial places
Profile of 25 mm
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Splashproof Poster Bag, Hanging Hooks and Support optional for all Snap Frames (see p. 25) Graphic available Graphic available 

32 MM SNAP FRAME 

EN

DE

NL

•	Perfect for larger poster sizes 
•	Strong and classic 32 mm profile
•	High impact resistant back wall

•	Perfekt für größere Plakatmaße
•	Starkes und klassisches 32-mm-Profil
•	Hohe Schlagfestigkeit der Rückwand

•	 Ideaal voor grotere posterformaten
•	Sterk en klassiek 32 mm profiel
•	Stootvaste achterwand

Art. nr. 

Mitred corner
KRA3G32
KRA2G32
KRA1G32
KRA0G32
KR50x70G32
KR70x100G32
KR100x140G32

Rounded corner 
KRA3R32
KRA2R32
KRA1R32
KRA0R32
KR50x70R32
KR70x100R32
KR100x140R32

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A3
A2
A1
A0 
50 x 70
70 x 100
100 x 140

A3
A2
A1
A0 
50 x 70
70 x 100
100 x 140

1,2
1,6
2,9
5,2
2,2
3,1
6,6

1,1
1,6
2,8
5,1
2,2
3,1
6,6

KG
34,2
46,5
63,9
88,6
54,5
74,5
104,5

34,2
46,5
63,9
88,6
54,5
74,5
104,5

46,5
63,9
88,6
123,4
74,5
104,5
144,5

46,5
63,9
88,6
123,4
74,5
104,5
144,5

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

WINDOW SNAP FRAME

EN

DE

NL

•	Ideal to use at shop windows
•	Double-sided adhesive frame
•	Removable without trace

•	 Ideal für Schaufenster
•	Doppelseitiger Kleberahmen 
•	Rückstandslos entfernbar

•	 Ideaal te gebruiken in etalages
•	Dubbelzijdig klevend frame 
•	Laat geen plaksporen of vlekken na

Art. nr. 

Profile 25 mm
WKRA3G25
WKRA2G25
WKRA1G25
WKRA0G25
WKR70x100G25

Profile 32 mm
WKR70x100G32

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A3
A2
A1
A0 
70 x 100

70 x 100

1
1,6
2,6
4,5
3,3

3,5

KG
32,8
45,1
62,5
87,2
73,1

74,5

45,1
62,5
87,2
122
103,1

104,5

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

1,6

Adhesive tape fixed Snap Frame and additional cover profiles for outside of the window

Security Snap Frame is available on request

Splashproof Poster Bag, Hanging Hooks and Support optional for all Snap Frames (see p. 25)
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1.1 SNAP FRAMES

24

FIRE RATED 32 MM SNAP FRAME 

EN

DE

NL

•	B1 fire protection DIN4102
•	Frame version with highest durability
•	 Ideal for schools and public buildings

•	B1 Brandschutz nach DIN4102
•	Rahmen-Version mit höchster Haltbarkeit
•	 Ideal für Schulen und öffentliche Gebäude

•	B1 brandwerendheid DIN4102
•	Profiel met hoge duurzaamheid
•	 Ideaal voor scholen en openbare gebouwen

Art. nr. 

KRA3G32B1
KRA2G32B1
KRA1G32B1
KRA0G32B1
KR50x70G32B1
KR70x100G32B1

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A3
A2
A1
A0 
50 x 70
70 x 100

1,8
3
5,1
9
3,7
6,5

KG
34,2
46,5
63,9
88,6
54,5
74,5

46,5
63,9
88,6
123,4
74,5
104,5

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

For suspension use Frame Hanging Kit and Hanging Hooks for Snap Frames 
together, due to metal back wall (see p. 25)

FRAME HANGING KIT POSTER FOIL, FOIL SET

•	Suspension set for ceiling 
suspension

•	Abhängeset für Deckenabhängung
•	Ophangset voor plafondophanging

EN

DE
NL

•	Anti-glare UV stable poster 
cover	

•	UV-beständige Antireflex 
Schutzfolie	

•	Anti-reflecterend en UV-bestendige 
postercover

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. HSKR Art. nr. Foil (5 pcs)
FOILA4
FOILA3
FOILA2
FOILA1
FOILA0
FOIL50x70
FOIL70x100

Foil Set (2 pcs)
SETFZPA4
SETFZPA3
SETFZPA2
SETFZPA1
SETFZPA0
SETFZP50x70
SETFZP70x100

SPLASHPROOF       
POSTER BAG

HANGING HOOKS FOR 
SNAP FRAMES (2 PCS)

•	Prolonged poster life - UV resistant 
PVC envelope	

•	Verlängerte Poster-Haltbarkeit dank 
UV- PVC Postertasche	

•	Verlengde poster levensduur - UV 
PVC envelop  

EN

DE

NL

•	Simple and fast Snap Frame 
installation

•	Einfache und schnelle Installation 
•	Eenvoudige en snelle kliklijst 

bevestiging

EN

DE
NL

Art. nr. WRBAGA4
WRBAGA3
WRBAGA2
WRBAGA1
WRBAG50x70
WRBAG70x100

Art. nr. HHKR

Accessory for Snap Frames, A-Boards and 
Windtalkers®

Accessory for all Snap Frames

Accessory for Fire Rated 25 mm Snap Frame, Fire 
Rated 32 mm Snap Frame and Postersnapper

Accessory for Snap Frames and A-Boards

PATENTED

IP53 splashproof

37 mm Snap Frame Compasso® (p. 18/ch. 1)
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1.2  POSTER FRAMES

POSTERSNAPPER

EN

DE

NL

•	Fast and inexpensive poster presentation
•	25 mm snap rail on top and bottom side
•	Easy transport and mounting

•	Schnelle und günstige Posterpräsentation
•	25 mm Klemmschiene an Ober- und Unterseite
•	Einfacher Transport und Montage

•	Snelle en voordelige posterpresentatie
•	25 mm kliklijst aan boven- en onderzijde
•	Gemakkelijk te transporteren en monteren 

Art. nr. 

PP30
PP42
PP50
PP60
PP70
PP85
PP100
PP120
PP150

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

29,7 x 30,2
42 x 42,5
50 x 50,5
59,4 x 59,9
70 x 70,5
84,1 x 84,6
100 x 100,5
120 x 120,5
150 x 150,5

0,2
0,3
0,3
0,4
0,4
0,5
0,6
0,7
0,9

KG
30,5
42,5
50,5
60
70,5
84,5
100,5
120,5
150,5

45
62,4
73
87,1
103
121,9
143
123
153

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

Optional: Frame Hanging Kit (see p. 25)

Graphic available

BESTSELLER
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POSTERSTRETCH® DISPLAY

EN

DE

NL

•	Light anodised aluminium construction 
•	Crocodile clips keep the poster in perfect form
•	Oval tube profile with push in silver grey corners

•	Leichte eloxierte Aluminium-Konstruktion
•	Krokodilklemmen halten das Plakat in perfekter Form
•	Ovales Rohrprofil mit Push-in Ecken

•	Lichte geanodiseerde aluminium constructie
•	Krokodillenklemmen houden de poster mooi strak
•	Ovaal buisprofiel met knopje in zilvergrijze hoeken

Art. nr. 

PSOA1

Frame Hanging Kit Suction Cups
SUCTIONCUPS

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1 0,3
KG

70 94,7 1,2

INFOTOPPER

EN

DE

NL

•	Freestanding with adhesive tape fixing
•	Weather proof (splashproof)
•	Ideal for outdoor poster presentation

•	Freistehend mit Klebebandbefestigung
•	Wetterfest (spritzwassergeschützt)   
•	 Ideal für outdoor Posterpräsentation

•	Vrijstaand met bevestiging door tape
•	Weerbestendig (spatbestendig)
•	 Ideaal voor buitengebruik 

Art. nr. 

ITA4
ITA3

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A4
A3

0,9
1,3

KG
32,8
45,1

23,6
32,3

4,4
4,4
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1.2  POSTER FRAMES

LOCKABLE POSTER CASE ECONOMY

EN

DE

NL

•	Lockable poster case with enhanced security 
•	Impact resistant
•	37 mm profile with plastic backwall

•	Abschließbarer Plakatrahmen mit erhöhter Sicherheit 
•	Schlagfeste Rückseite
•	37 mm Profil mit Kunststoffrückwand

•	Vergrendelbare poster case met verbeterde beveiliging 
•	Schokbestendig
•	37 mm profiel met kunststof achterwand

Art. nr. 

SCPA4
SCPA3
SCPA2
SCPA1
SCPA0
SCP70x100

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A4
A3
A2
A1
A0
70 x 100

1,5
2
2,8
4,2
6,6
5,2

KG
26,6
35,3
47,6
65
89,7
75,6

35,3
47,6
65
89,7
124,5
105,6

2,3
2,3
2,3
2,3
2,3
2,3

BESTSELLER

Graphic available

MAGNETIC POSTER 
FRAME SLIM

EN

DE

NL

•	Sophisticated and thin design  
•	Easy poster exchange with suction cup
•	UV-stable and anti-glare front sheet

•	Raffiniertes und schlankes Design  
•	Einfacher Plakatwechsel mit Saugnapf
•	UV-beständige und blendfreie Frontfolie

•	Stijlvol en slank design
•	Eenvoudige posterwissel met zuignap
•	UV-stabiel en anti reflecterend voorblad

Art. nr. 

PEFA4C9005
PEFA3C9005
PEFA2C9005
PEFA1C9005

23,5
32,2
44,5
61,7

32,2
44,5
61,7
86,5

6
6
6
6

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
0,7
1,2
2,2
4,1

KG 

DIN/Size

A4
A3
A2
A1
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1.3  POSTER DISPLAYS

CATCHING POLE DESIGN STANDARD

INFO BOARD DESIGN STANDARD

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

•	25 mm Snap frame (single-sided or double-sided)
•	Flexible use for indoor and covered outdoor areas
•	Snap frame with mitred or round corners

•	Single-sided and double-sided poster frame
•	Extremely stable
•	Option to add brochure shelf

•	25 mm Klapprahmen (ein- oder doppelseitig)
•	Flexibler Einsatz für den Innen- und geschützten Außenbereich
•	Klapprahmen mit Gehrung oder Rondo Ecken

•	Einseitiger und doppelseitiger Posterrahmen
•	Extrem stabil
•	Option für zusätzliche Regale

•	25 mm kliklijst (enkel- of dubbelzijdig)
•	Flexibel gebruik voor binnen en overdekte buitenruimtes
•	Kliklijst met rechte of ronde hoeken

•	Enkelzijdige en dubbelzijdige posterframe 
•	Uiterst stabiel
•	Mogelijkheid om brochureplank toe te voegen

Art. nr. 

Single-sided
CAPOA4G25
CAPOA3G25
CAPOA4R25
CAPOA3R25

Double-sided
CAPOA4G25D
CAPOA3G25D
CAPOA4R25D
CAPOA3R25D

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A4
A3
A4
A3

A4
A3
A4
A3

4,9
5,5
4,9
5,5

5,2
6
5,2
6

KG
33
33
33
33

33
33
33
33

140,4
146,5
140,4
146,5

140,4
146,5
140,4
146,5

33
33
33
33

33
33
33
33

Corner shape

Mitred
Mitred
Rounded
Rounded

Mitred
Mitred
Rounded
Rounded

Art. nr. 

Single-sided
IBA1G25
IB70x100G25

Double-sided
IBA1G25D
IB70x100G25D

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
70 x 100

A1
70 x 100

12,2
13,1

13,9
15,3

KG
71,5
82

71,5
82

185
185

185
185

50
50

50
50

POSTER FRAME STAND

EN

DE

NL

•	 Ideal for large poster formats
•	Elegant, double-sided design with 25 mm Snap Frame
•	Heavy powder coated metal base for extreme stability

•	 Ideal für große Plakatformate
•	Elegante, doppelseitige Konstruction mit 25 mm Klapprahmen
•	Schwere pulverbeschichtete Metallbasis für extreme Stabilität

•	 Ideaal voor grote posterformaten
•	Elegant, dubbelzijdig design met 25 mm kliklijst
•	Zware gepoedercoate metalen voet voor optimale 

stabiliteit

Art. nr. 

PFSA1D
PFS70x100D

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
70 x 100

15,1
17,9

KG
63,1
73,7

130,5 
130,5

33
33
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Graphic available

Brochure Holder Design Standard (p. 108/ch. 6) and Poster Frame Stand (p. 31/ch. 1)

See chapter 8. Menu Displays for more displays (p. 128)
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1.3  POSTER DISPLAYS

32

INFO POLE DESIGN STANDARD

EN

DE

NL

•	Stable metal base
•	25 mm aluminium Snap Frame with mitred corners
•	Easy poster change

•	Stabile Metallbasis
•	25 mm Aluminium-Klapprahmen mit Gehrungsecken
•	Einfacher Plakatwechsel

•	Stabiele metalen voet
•	25 mm aluminium kliklijst met rechte hoeken
•	Eenvoudig wisselen van poster

Art. nr. 

Single-sided
IPM2A1G25

Double-sided
IPM2A1G25D

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1

A1

15,9

17,5

KG

62,5

62,5

181,5

181,5

42,5

42,5

Corner shape

Mitred

Mitred

POSTER DISPLAY SWING
EN

DE

NL

•	Classic and lightweight slim design
•	Cost effective alternative for Poster Display
•	Easy poster exchange with a double-sided acrylglass pocket

•	Klassisches und leichtes, schlankes Design
•	Kostengünstige Alternative für Poster Display
•	Einfacher Austausch von Plakaten mit einer doppelseitigen 

Acrylglastasche

•	Klassiek en lichtgewicht smal design
•	Kosteneffectief alternatief voor Poster Display
•	Eenvoudig wisselen van poster met dubbelzijdig acrylglas vak

Art. nr. 

SWSDA4 34 115 28
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 
3,7
KG 

DIN/Size

A4

Graphic available

Graphic available 

Perfect solution in retail, hospitality and public spaces

Poster Display Swing (p. 33/ch. 1), Textile Frame Elegant Black (p. 44/ch. 2)
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1.
 P

OS
TE

R 
FR

AM
ES

 A
ND

 D
IS

PL
AY

S

Graphic available

POSTER DISPLAY 
DECOR SWAY

EN

DE

NL

•	Full aluminium construction
•	Sleek acrylic glass pocket
•	Double-sided poster promotion

•	Aluminium-Konstruktion
•	Elegante Acrylglastasche
•	Doppelseitige Plakatwerbung

•	Volledige aluminium constructie
•	Elegante acrylglaszak
•	Dubbelzijdige posterpromotie

Art. nr. 

PDSWA2C9005
PDSWA1C9005
PDSWA2
PDSWA1

PDCLA1DC9005  
PDCL2xA1DC9005
PDCLA1D
PDCL2xA1D

56
73,4
56
73,4

63
63
63
63

180,7
180,7
180,7
180,7

179,2
179,2
179,2
179,2

45
45
45
45

53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6

W 

W 

Dimensions (cm)

Dimensions (cm)

H 

H 

D 

D 

4,5
5,6
4,5
5,6

5,9
8,8
5,9
8,8

KG 

KG 

DIN/Size

DIN/Size

A2
A1
A2
A1

A1
2 x A1
A1
2 x A1

POSTER DISPLAY DECOR CLICK

EN

DE

NL

•	Exclusively double-sided format
•	Full aluminium construction
•	Black or silver colour

•	Ausschließlich doppelseitiges Format
•	Aluminium-Konstruktion
•	Farbe schwarz oder silber

•	Exclusief dubbelzijdig formaat
•	Volledige aluminium constructie
•	Zwart of zilver
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1.3  POSTER DISPLAYS

TRIBOARD DESIGN STANDARD APPENDO E-CLIP KIT

EN EN

DE DE

NL NL

•	Permanent option thanks to pre-drilled holes in the base
•	Suitable for covered outdoor use
•	Attract attention from every side

•	Fast and easy to assemble
•	Cable display system with 5 x A4 acrylic pockets
•	 Including fixings and pocket clamps

•	Permanente Lösung dank vorgebohrter Löcher im Standfuß
•	Für den überdachten Außeneinsatz geeignet
•	Generieren Sie Aufmerksamkeit von allen Seiten

•	Schnell und einfach zu montieren
•	Kabel-Display-System mit 5 x A4-Acryltaschen
•	Einschließlich Befestigungen und Klammern

•	Mogelijkheid tot vaste plaatsing dankzij voorgeboorde gaten 
in de voeten

•	Geschikt voor overdekt buitengebruik
•	Trekt de aandacht van alle kanten

•	Snel en eenvoudig te monteren
•	Kabel displaysysteem met 5 x A4 acrylvakken
•	 Inclusief bevestigingen en pocket klemmen

INFO POST DESIGN SLIM

EN

DE

NL

•	Easy to use
•	Cost effective
•	Convenient slide in construction

•	Einfach zu bedienen
•	Kosteneffektiv
•	Bequemer Einschub des Motives

•	Makkelijk in gebruik 
•	Kostenefficiënt
•	Handige inschuifconstructie 

Art. nr. 

TBA1M
TBA0M

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
A0

20,7
31,1

KG
74,4
99,1

181
181

64,5
85,8

Art. nr. 

IPOA4
IPUA4

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A4
A4

3,9
2,7

KG
26
26

134,2
131,5

26
26

ipo
ipu

Graphic available

Art. nr. 

APPECDKIT
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H 
2,4
KG

25,5 400
D 
1

Poster display is suitable in both orientations, portrait and landscape
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1.4  APPENDO CABLE SYSTEMS


